Class A

1% Place
2" Place
3" Place

Name

Gerald Prados
Tim Gilmore

Burnie Williams

Atchafalaya Horseshoe Classic

Kemper Williams Park
Patterson

Hometown

Centerville
Bayou Vista
Morgan City

Prados was named tournament champion

Class B

1% Place
2" Place
3" Place

Class C

1% Place
2" Place
2" Place

Class D

1% Place
2" Place
3" Place

The funds raised in this tournament will go to St. Jude’s.

Bobbie Richard
Chery Matt
Linda Dodson

Eddie Guidry
Ron Smith
Tyler Bourdier

Julius Lovell
Joe Primeaux
Ruby Navarre

Church Point
Lake Charles
Morgan City

Port Allen
Lake Charles
Patterson

Bayou Lourse’
Broussard
Caryliss

5/5/18

Won/Loss

~ b0
|
NN R

5-1
3%-2%
3%-2%

5%-%
5-1
4%-1%

4% 1%
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Ringer %

47.1
64.6
47.1

33.8
33.3
43.3

33.3
35.0
28.8

16.7
12.1
6.3



