Atchafalaya Horseshoe Classic

Kemper Williams Park

Patterson 5/5/18

	Name	Hometown	Won/Loss	Ringer %
Class A				
1 st Place	Gerald Prados	Centerville	5 – 1	47.1
2 nd Place	Tim Gilmore	Bayou Vista	4 – 2	64.6
3 rd Place	Burnie Williams	Morgan City	4 – 2	47.1
Prados was named tournament champion				
Class B				
1 st Place	Bobbie Richard	Church Point	5 – 1	33.8
2 nd Place	Chery Matt	Lake Charles	3 ½ - 2 ½	33.3
3 rd Place	Linda Dodson	Morgan City	3 ½ - 2 ½	43.3
Class C				
1 st Place	Eddie Guidry	Port Allen	5 ½ - ½	33.3
2 nd Place	Ron Smith	Lake Charles	5 – 1	35.0
2 nd Place	Tyler Bourdier	Patterson	4 ½ - 1 ½	28.8
Class D				
1 st Place	Julius Lovell	Bayou Lourse'	4½ -1½	16.7
2 nd Place	Joe Primeaux	Broussard	4 – 2	12.1
3 rd Place	Ruby Navarre	Caryliss	4 – 2	6.3

The funds raised in this tournament will go to St. Jude's.